
//
-..'SvaS- BANGLADESH SUGAR & FOOD INDUSTRIES CORPORATION

Chinishilpa Bhaban, 3, Dilkusha  Commercial Area, Dhaka-1000

INVITATION FOR INTERNATIONAL TENDER
1.     SourceofFund
2.    Eligibility of Tenderers
3.    Name &address of the officers for

selling tender document.

4.    Name and address of the offices(s)
for receiving   of  tenders

5.    Lastdate & time forselling tender
document

6.    Lastdate & time for  submission of
tender

7.    Place, date & time foropening of
tenders

8.    Special Instructions

separate tender.

BSFIC's Own source.
Bonafide Suppliers/Manufacturers.
i)      DGM (Cash), Chinishilpa Bhaban, (7tn Floor)

3, Dilkusha Commercial Area, Dhaka-1000.
ii)     Incharge    (Shipping),    Bangladesh    Sugar    &    Food

Industries Corporation,  Shipping   Office, 68 Agrabad,
C/A Chittagong.

iii)   Managing    Director,     Faridpur    Sugar    Mills    Ltd,
Modhukhali, Faridpur.

(i)      Secretariat   Section   (5th   Floor),   BSFIC,   Chinishilpa
Bhaban, 3, Dilkusha Commercial Area, Dhaka-1000

(ii)    Deputy Secretary (4th Floor), Room No.  527,   Ministry
of Industries, 91, Motijheel C/A Dhaka-1000

(iii)   Local Government Section, Room No. 302, Office of the
Deputy Commissioner,16 Johnson Road, Dhaka 1100.

(iv)   In    charge    (Shipping),    Banladesh    Sugar    &    Food
Industries Corporation,  Shipping   Office, 68 Agrabad,
C/A Chittagong.

(v)    Faridpur sugar Mills Ltd, Modhukhali, Faridpur.
Upto 16-05-2017 during Office hours on all working days.

On 17-05-2017 by 12.00 P.M

Secretariat section (5tn Floor), BSFIC, Chinishilpa Bhaban,
3, Dilkusha, Dhaka. at 12.00 P.M. on  18-05-2017.
(a)  The Corporation reserves the right to accept/reject any

or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.
(b)  AIl other terms & conditions as per tender documents.
(c)   If there is Govt. holiday or unavoidable situation arises

on  the  date  fixed  for  Tender  dropping  &  opening,  in
those   cases,   I;he   next   normal   working   day  wj.Il   be
considered as valid date for dropping & opening of the
tender at the same time

(d)  Each of material mentioned below shall be treated as

9.   Brief description of goods & tender security  .
ame0 Tender No & Date I

Materials Amount of tender security Cost of tenderdocuments(Non-refundable)

a. AntiscalentChemical BSFIC/PD-1/AIL Mills/ 168/2017 Tk 66,000.00(sixty six thousand only) orUSD825.00(Eighthundredtwentyfive only) Tk 3,000.00
Date: 03-04-2017 (Three thousandOnly)

b. Flocculentcch'I BSFIC/PD-1/AIlmills/169/2017Date:03-04-2017 Tk 13,000.00(thirteen thousand only) orUSD165.00(Onehundredsixtyfiveonly) Tk 1,000.00(Onethousandonly)

emlcaDosingPump BSFIC/PD-1/AIlmills/171/2017ate:03-04-2017 Tk 15,000.00 (Fifteen  thousand only) orUSD190.00(Onehundredninetyonly) Tk 1,00C, 00(OnethousandOnly)

(Md. Harun Miah)
Chief (Purchase)


